Arc WeldAble StrAin GAuGe
Model 4000, 4050
Model 4000 Vibrating Wire Strain Gauge with pluck and read coil, mounting blocks and hose clamp.
The Model 4050 with a 305 mm active
gauge length.
AdvAntAges And LimitAtions
The Model 4000 vibrating wire strain

Cover plate (optional).
Dimensions of the Model 4000 and concrete mounting blocks.
4000 ordering informAtion ¹
4000: Vibrating Wire Strain gauge only.
4000A-1: Vibrating Wire Strain gauge,
complete with plucking coil, 3 m
cable, thermistor, hose clamp, and
arc weldable mounting blocks.
4000A-2: Vibrating Wire Strain
gauge, complete with plucking coil,
thermistor, hose clamp, and arc
weldable mounting blocks.
Cable sold separately.
4000B-1: Vibrating Wire Strain gauge,
complete with plucking coil, 3 m cable,
thermistor, hose clamp, and rebar
mounting blocks.
4000B-2: Vibrating Wire Strain
gauge, complete with plucking coil,
thermistor, hose clamp, and
rebar mounting blocks.
Cable sold separately.
4000C-1: Vibrating Wire Strain gauge,
complete with plucking coil, 3 m cable,
thermistor, and hose clamp.
Mounting blocks not included.
4000C-2: Vibrating Wire Strain gauge,
complete with plucking coil,
thermistor, and hose clamp.
Mounting blocks not included.
Cable sold separately.
4000D-1: Vibrating Wire Strain gauge,
complete with plucking coil, 3 m cable,
and thermistor. Mounting blocks and
hose clamps not included.
4000-16: Vibrating Wire Strain gauge,